

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 610 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

SHIVLAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tanuj Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

The learned Amicus Curiae has not so far flagged the documents in the original records for translation and inclusion in the paper books. He shall be directed to do so within a period of two weeks and list on 4.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR